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PATNA COLLEGE 

Semester III(Amount) 

fafae oco 

PATNA UNIVERSITY 

Semester V(Amount) 

ASHOK RAJPATH, PATNA - 800 005 

: wwwW.patnacollege.ac.in C: 0612-2671589 Ext. 401 

yet Semester I (Paid Amount) 

patnacollege.pu@gmail.com 

10000/ 
150/ 
3470/ 
13,620/ 

10000/ 

150/ 
1870/ 
12,020/ 

10000/ 
150/ 

1870/ 
12,020//-

qf .BCA. 

Semester II(Amount) 
10000/ 

150/ 
1870/ 

Date: 

12,020/ 
Semester IV (Amount) 

10000/ 
150/ 
1870/ 
12,020/ 

Semester VI (Amount) 
10000/ 
150/� 
1870/ 
12,020/ 
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